
全地区混合1部　A・B・Cコート

酒　生

東安居

清水東

清水北

東藤島

岡　保

宝　永

東　郷

和　田

A3

A1

A4

A2

C1 C2

B2

足　羽

上文殊

国　見

中藤島

大安寺

B4

B1

B3

B5A5

A6



全地区混合2部　C・D・E・Fコート
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1部地区混合3部　G・Hコート
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2部地区混合3部　I・Jコート
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